2015-06-22 1
2015-06-22
SOLERIQ S 13
Datasheet
Version 1.0
GW KAGHB2.EM
The SOLERIQ® S products were specifically designed
for applications requiring large flux packages out of a

2015-06-22 2
Version 1.0 GW KAGHB2.EM
Ordering Information
Bestellinformation
Type: Color
Temperature
Luminous Flux
1) page 17
Ordering Code
Typ: Farbtemperatur Lichtstrom
1) Seite 17
Bestellnummer
IF = 350 mA,
TS = 85 °C
[K] ΦV  [lm]
GW KAGHB2.EM-RRRS-27S3 2700 1300 ... 1500 Q65111A7961
GW KAGHB2.EM-RSRT-27S3 2700 1400 ... 1640 Q65111A7960
GW KAGHB2.EM-RRRS-30S3 3000 1300 ... 1500 Q65111A7959
GW KAGHB2.EM-RSRT-30S3 3000 1400 ... 1640 Q65111A7958
GW KAGHB2.EM-RSRT-35S3 3500 1400 ... 1640 Q65111A7957
GW KAGHB2.EM-RTRU-35S3 3500 1500 ... 1800 Q65111A7956
GW KAGHB2.EM-RTRU-40S3 4000 1500 ... 1800 Q65111A7954
GW KAGHB2.EM-RSRT-40S3 4000 1400 ... 1640 Q65111A7955
GW KAGHB2.EM-RSRT-50S3 5000 1400 ... 1640 Q65111A7953
GW KAGHB2.EM-RTRU-50S3 5000 1500 ... 1800 Q65111A7952
GW KAGHB2.EM-RSRT-57S3 5700 1400 ... 1640 Q65111A7951
GW KAGHB2.EM-RTRU-57S3 5700 1500 ... 1800 Q65111A7950
GW KAGHB2.EM-RSRT-65S3 6500 1400 ... 1640 Q65111A7949
GW KAGHB2.EM-RTRU-65S3 6500 1500 ... 1800 Q65111A7948
Note: The above Type Numbers represent the order groups which include only a few brightness groups (see page 5). Only one group will
be shipped on each packing unit (there will be no mixing of two groups on each packing unit). E. g. GW KAGHB2.EM-RSRT-27S3
means that only one group RS, RT will be shippable for any packing unit.
Anm.: Die oben genannten Typbezeichnungen umfassen die bestellbaren Selektionen. Diese bestehen aus wenigen Helligkeitsgruppen